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South Jersey Race Timing.
SJTiming.Com

HOOT, WADDLE & STROLL 5K 
Medford NJ September 23 2017

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== =  
    1   348 KAMRYN OSTERBIND    F 17 TOMS RIVER      NJ   FEMALE Winner  21:24  6:54   1/46   F  
    2   523 CARMEN POPLER       F 39 MARLTON         NJ   1/13   F3039   22:32  7:16   2/46   F  
    3   515 CARL BOUDAKIAN      M 55 MARLTON         NJ    MALE Winner   22:42  7:19   1/46   M  
    4   303 ANDREW CADEN        M 31 MARLTON         NJ   1/8    M3039   22:47  7:20   2/46   M  
    5   379 FRANK TAGYE         M 38 MOORESTOWN      NJ   2/8    M3039   22:59  7:24   3/46   M  
    6   320 FERNANDO GISONE     M 55 PALMYRA         NJ   1/6    M5059   23:21  7:31   4/46   M  
    7   510 DEAN HAMMOND        M 52 LUMBERTON       NJ   2/6    M5059   23:24  7:32   5/46   M  
    8   331 MICHAEL KELLY       M 29 AUDUBON         NJ   1/9    M1929   23:50  7:41   6/46   M  
    9   504 PAUL LEODORI        M 60 MEDFORD         NJ   1/6    M6099   24:14  7:48   7/46   M  
   10   509 CARL HANSEN         M 43 LINDENWOLD      NJ   1/8    M4049   24:38  7:56   8/46   M  

    
   11   310 MICHAEL DOYLE       M 52 MEDFORD         NJ   3/6    M5059   25:17  8:09   9/46   M  
   12   503 ROD LOGAN           M 64 HAMILTON        NJ   2/6    M6099   25:41  8:16  10/46   M  
   13   516 LAURA FINELLI       F 11 MEDFORD         NJ   1/5    F0012   26:22  8:30   3/46   F  
   14   368 JASON SOLOMON       M 46 MEDFORD         NJ   2/8    M4049   26:40  8:35  11/46   M  
   15   369 KELLY STEPHEN       F 42 MEDFORD LKS     NJ   1/4    F4049   27:00  8:42   4/46   F  
   16   512 PAUL HECK           M 11 STATEN IS       NY   1/5    M0012   27:17  8:47  12/46   M  
   17   341 MICHAEL MCBRIDE     M 61 ATCO            NJ   3/6    M6099   27:25  8:50  13/46   M  
   18   317 CRAIG EVANS         M 35 MT LAUREL       NJ   3/8    M3039   27:26  8:50  14/46   M  
   19   367 DEREK SINGKAMANAND  M 23 MARLTON         NJ   2/9    M1929   27:59  9:01  15/46   M  
   20   511 SEN ALEXANDER       M 19 BERLIN          NJ   3/9    M1929   28:03  9:02  16/46   M  

    
   21   520 SUSAN BARRALL       F 53 MEDFORD         NJ   1/10   F5059   28:15  9:06   5/46   F  
   22   343 NICOLE MCKEE        F 37 HADDON HTS.     NJ   2/13   F3039   28:17  9:07   6/46   F  
   23   312 WENDY DYMKOWSKI     F 47 MEDFORD         NJ   2/4    F4049   28:38  9:13   7/46   F  
   24   522 BRADLEY POPLER      M 13 MARLTON         NJ   1/2    M1318   28:40  9:14  17/46   M  
   25   517 MARK FINELLI        M 38 MEDFORD         NJ   4/8    M3039   28:43  9:15  18/46   M  
   26   352 SARAH PRAWDZIK      F 55 MEDFORD         NJ   2/10   F5059   28:46  9:16   8/46   F  
   27   349 VIVIANNE OSTERBIND  F 08 TOMS RIVER      NJ   2/5    F0012   29:05  9:22   9/46   F  
   28   313 THOMAS DYMKOWSKI    M 47 MEDFORD         NJ   3/8    M4049   29:10  9:24  19/46   M  
   29   346 JANE OLTMANN        F 56 PITMAN          NJ   3/10   F5059   29:27  9:29  10/46   F  
   30   518 JOE O'CONNOR        M 60 MEDFORD         NJ   4/6    M6099   29:33  9:31  20/46   M  

    
   31   514 GINA BOUDAKIAN      F 51 MARLTON         NJ   4/10   F5059   30:16  9:45  11/46   F  
   32   513 KATHLEEN BECK       F 45 STATEN IS       NY   3/4    F4049   30:19  9:46  12/46   F  
   33   318 MORGAINE GLLAGHER   F 23 MEDFORD         NJ   1/9    F1929   31:21 10:06  13/46   F  
   34   321 JOSEPH GROSSO       M 24 MEDFORD         NJ   4/9    M1929   31:21 10:06  21/46   M  
   35   374 KHALEEL WATKINS     M 32 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   5/8    M3039   31:57 10:18  22/46   M  
   36   327 CHRISTOPHER JARDINE M 23 LUMBERTON       NJ   5/9    M1929   31:57 10:18  23/46   M  
   37   506 CHRISTIAN LARUSSO   M 10 MOORESTOWN      NJ   2/5    M0012   31:59 10:18  24/46   M  
   38   521 DYLAN POPLER        M 13 MARLTON         NJ   2/2    M1318   32:07 10:21  25/46   M  
   39   316 LAUREN EVANS        F 34 MT LAUREL       NJ   3/13   F3039   32:52 10:35  14/46   F  
   40   322 BRENT HAMMOND       M 22 LUMBERTON       NJ   6/9    M1929   33:06 10:40  26/46   M  

    
   41   324 ASHLEY HORAN        F 30 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   4/13   F3039   33:10 10:41  15/46   F  
   42   307 MICHAEL CZAPCZYNSKI M 34 HAMMONTON       NJ   6/8    M3039   33:23 10:45  27/46   M  
   43   311 TED DUNCAN          M 42 SHAMONG         NJ   4/8    M4049   34:28 11:06  28/46   M  
   44   342 LINDSAY MCCORMICK   F 35 HAMMONTON       NJ   5/13   F3039   34:28 11:06  16/46   F  
   45   363 JOSHUA SEIDELMANN   M 12 MARLTON         NJ   3/5    M0012   34:34 11:08  29/46   M  
   46   519 MARYALICE NEVONDOWS F 25 RUNNEMEDE       NJ   2/9    F1929   35:12 11:20  17/46   F  
   47   354 CLAIRE RINGEL       F 56 MARLTON         NJ   5/10   F5059   35:14 11:21  18/46   F  
   48   355 JAY RINGEL          M 56 MARLTON         NJ   4/6    M5059   35:14 11:21  30/46   M  
   49   377 MICHAEL YANAK       M 54 MT LAUREL       NJ   5/6    M5059   35:14 11:21  31/46   M  
   50   338 JENNIFER LUCANIA    F 39 MEDFORD LKS     NJ   6/13   F3039   35:15 11:21  19/46   F  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== =  
   51   508 MONE LIDEL          F 16 SHAMONG         NJ   1/2    F1318   35:19 11:23  20/46   F  
   52   507 JEWEL LIDEL         F 07 SHAMONG         NJ   3/5    F0012   35:26 11:25  21/46   F  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FmiUoAIIPag&t=130s&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=33712
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   53   351 LIZ POOLE           F 35 SHAMONG         NJ   7/13   F3039   35:46 11:31  22/46   F  
   54   305 ALYSSA CALDINI      F 12 MEDFORD         NJ   4/5    F0012   35:59 11:35  23/46   F  
   55   304 ANDRE CALDINI       M 45 MEDFORD         NJ   5/8    M4049   36:00 11:36  32/46   M  
   56   372 EMILY TROST         F 24 MT LAUREL       NJ   3/9    F1929   36:02 11:36  24/46   F  
   57   330 JAMES KELLER        M 40 MT LAUREL       NJ   6/8    M4049   36:13 11:40  33/46   M  
   58   319 VINCENT GIAMMUSSO   M 59 MALAGA          NJ   6/6    M5059   36:17 11:41  34/46   M  
   59   505 JIM LARUSSO         M 70 MOORESTOWN      NJ   5/6    M6099   36:42 11:49  35/46   M  
   60   334 CHARA KRAMER        F 25 MT LAUREL       NJ   4/9    F1929   36:46 11:51  25/46   F  

    
   61   376 MARSHA WORTHINGTON  F 63 WEST CREEK      NJ   1/2    F6099   36:49 11:51  26/46   F  
   62   366 KRISTEN SENTORE     F 36 GLOUCESTER CITY NJ   8/13   F3039   37:12 11:59  27/46   F  
   63   337 DEREK LEVANDOWSKI   M 29 FRANKLINVILLE   NJ   7/9    M1929   37:35 12:06  36/46   M  
   64   323 CINDY HORAN         F 59 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   6/10   F5059   37:36 12:07  28/46   F  
   65   344 SHANNON MERKHOFE    F 36 MEDFORD         NJ   9/13   F3039   37:42 12:09  29/46   F  
   66   373 MELISSA VOUGHT      F 53 LUMBERTON       NJ   7/10   F5059   37:57 12:13  30/46   F  
   67   359 JESSICA SAWYER      F 33 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ  10/13   F3039   38:23 12:22  31/46   F  
   68   335 EMILY KREMMEL       F 28 MT LAUREL       NJ   5/9    F1929   38:48 12:30  32/46   F  
   69   358 MONICA SAWTELLE     F 30 BROWNS MILLS    NJ  11/13   F3039   39:12 12:38  33/46   F  
   70   375 DIANA WILLIAMS      F 25 VOORHEES        NJ   6/9    F1929   40:33 13:04  34/46   F  

    
   71   302 EMILY BURT          F 57 MEDFORD         NJ   8/10   F5059   41:07 13:15  35/46   F  
   72   360 CYNTHIA SEIDELMANN  F 44 MARLTON         NJ   4/4    F4049   41:08 13:15  36/46   F  
   73   365 SARAH SENSENIG      F 33 PENNINGTON      NJ  12/13   F3039   43:21 13:58  37/46   F  
   74   309 DONALD DOLAN        M 41 PENNINGTON      NJ   7/8    M4049   43:21 13:58  37/46   M  
   75   353 LAUREN RIESS        F 24 CHERRY HILL     NJ   7/9    F1929   44:00 14:10  38/46   F  
   76   361 JACOB SEIDELMANN    M 12 MARLTON         NJ   4/5    M0012   44:12 14:14  38/46   M  
   77   306 MICHELLE CALLAGHAN  F 26 MORTON          PA   8/9    F1929   44:56 14:28  39/46   F  
   78   333 SHAYNEN KRAMER      M 31 MT LAUREL       NJ   7/8    M3039   44:56 14:28  39/46   M  
   79   340 KATIE MATTSSON      F 29 BRICK           NJ   9/9    F1929   48:42 15:41  40/46   F  
   80   347 MIKE O'MALLEY       M 26 MEDFORD         NJ   8/9    M1929   48:42 15:41  40/46   M  

    
   81   345 KENNETH MIRANDA     M 29 MEDFORD         NJ   9/9    M1929   48:53 15:45  41/46   M  
   82   364 JOEL SEIDELMANN     M 07 MARLTON         NJ   5/5    M0012   49:02 15:47  42/46   M  
   83   301 CLAIRE BROWN        F 53 MT HOLLY        NJ   9/10   F5059   49:03 15:48  41/46   F  
   84   350 MICHAEL PITYNSKIM   M ?? MT HOLLY        NJ   *No Age Given* 49:04 15:48  43/46   M  
   85   502 MADISON DENT        F 11 MEDFORD LKS     NJ   5/5    F0012   50:59 16:25  42/46   F  
   86   501 WILLIAM DENT        M 41 MEDFORD LKS     NJ   8/8    M4049   51:00 16:25  44/46   M  
   87   329 RICHARD JONES       M 70 MEDFORD         NJ   6/6    M6099   52:20 16:51  45/46   M  
   88   362 VICTORIA SEIDELMANN F 15 MARLTON         NJ   2/2    F1318   52:20 16:51  43/46   F  
   89   328 PAM JONES           F 70 MEDFORD         NJ   2/2    F6099   52:21 16:51  44/46   F  
   90   371 KELLY TAGYE         F 35 MOORESTOWN      NJ  13/13   F3039 1:03:24 20:25  45/46   F  
   91   308 DEAN DODARO         M 32 TABERNACLE      NJ   8/8    M3039 1:03:24 20:25  46/46   M  
   92   378 NANCY GIAMMUSSO     F 58 MALAGA          NJ  10/10   F5059 1:03:24 20:25  46/46   F  

      

 
 

********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 
 

    1   348 KAMRYN OSTERBIND    17 TOMS RIVER      NJ                 21:24  
 

********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 
 

    1   515 CARL BOUDAKIAN      55 MARLTON         NJ                 22:42  
 
 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 12 (Awards Top 3) 
 

    1    13   516 LAURA FINELLI       11 MEDFORD            NJ   26:22  
    2    27   349 VIVIANNE OSTERBIND  08 TOMS RIVER         NJ   29:05  
    3    52   507 JEWEL LIDEL         07 SHAMONG            NJ   35:26  

 
MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 12 (Awards Top 3) 

 
    1    16   512 PAUL HECK           11 STATEN IS          NY   27:17  
    2    37   506 CHRISTIAN LARUSSO   10 MOORESTOWN         NJ   31:59  
    3    45   363 JOSHUA SEIDELMANN   12 MARLTON            NJ   34:34  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP  13 - 18 (Awards Top 3) 

 
    1    51   508 MONE LIDEL          16 SHAMONG            NJ   35:19  
    2    88   362 VICTORIA SEIDELMANN 15 MARLTON            NJ   52:20  

 



2/19/2020 Cedar Run 5K

www.sjtiming.com/Woodford17.html 3/3

MALE AGE GROUP  13 - 18 (Awards Top 3) 
 

    1    24   522 BRADLEY POPLER      13 MARLTON            NJ   28:40  
    2    38   521 DYLAN POPLER        13 MARLTON            NJ   32:07  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP  19 - 29 (Awards Top 3) 

 
    1    33   318 MORGAINE GLLAGHER   23 MEDFORD            NJ   31:21  
    2    46   519 MARYALICE NEVONDOWS 25 RUNNEMEDE          NJ   35:12  
    3    56   372 EMILY TROST         24 MT LAUREL          NJ   36:02  

 
MALE AGE GROUP  19 - 29 (Awards Top 3) 

 
    1     8   331 MICHAEL KELLY       29 AUDUBON            NJ   23:50  
    2    19   367 DEREK SINGKAMANAND  23 MARLTON            NJ   27:59  
    3    20   511 SEN ALEXANDER       19 BERLIN             NJ   28:03  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3) 

 
    1     2   523 CARMEN POPLER       39 MARLTON            NJ   22:32  
    2    22   343 NICOLE MCKEE        37 HADDON HTS.        NJ   28:17  
    3    39   316 LAUREN EVANS        34 MT LAUREL          NJ   32:52  

 
MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3) 

 
    1     4   303 ANDREW CADEN        31 MARLTON            NJ   22:47  
    2     5   379 FRANK TAGYE         38 MOORESTOWN         NJ   22:59  
    3    18   317 CRAIG EVANS         35 MT LAUREL          NJ   27:26  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3) 

 
    1    15   369 KELLY STEPHEN       42 MEDFORD LKS        NJ   27:00  
    2    23   312 WENDY DYMKOWSKI     47 MEDFORD            NJ   28:38  
    3    32   513 KATHLEEN BECK       45 STATEN IS          NY   30:19  

 
MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3) 

 
    1    10   509 CARL HANSEN         43 LINDENWOLD         NJ   24:38  
    2    14   368 JASON SOLOMON       46 MEDFORD            NJ   26:40  
    3    28   313 THOMAS DYMKOWSKI    47 MEDFORD            NJ   29:10  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3) 

 
    1    21   520 SUSAN BARRALL       53 MEDFORD            NJ   28:15  
    2    26   352 SARAH PRAWDZIK      55 MEDFORD            NJ   28:46  
    3    29   346 JANE OLTMANN        56 PITMAN             NJ   29:27  

 
MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3) 

 
    1     6   320 FERNANDO GISONE     55 PALMYRA            NJ   23:21  
    2     7   510 DEAN HAMMOND        52 LUMBERTON          NJ   23:24  
    3    11   310 MICHAEL DOYLE       52 MEDFORD            NJ   25:17  

 
MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 3) 

 
    1     9   504 PAUL LEODORI        60 MEDFORD            NJ   24:14  
    2    12   503 ROD LOGAN           64 HAMILTON           NJ   25:41  
    3    17   341 MICHAEL MCBRIDE     61 ATCO               NJ   27:25  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 3) 

 
    1    61   376 MARSHA WORTHINGTON  63 WEST CREEK         NJ   36:49  
    2    89   328 PAM JONES           70 MEDFORD            NJ   52:21  

 
 


